
PACHET MATERIALE AMENAJARE

I.D.: 73880207

Data
publicarii 07.10.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.085,11 RON - 1.085,11 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: : 7040122 FOARFECA NICOVALA GRUNMAN GL-5588 BUC 3 X 64,44 193,31
5012750 TRAFLET POLIACRYL 250X70 H 02-0611 BUC 2 X 14,92 29,83 5008600 CHIT PRIMUS
MULTIC.5 KG B 20 balade blue BUC 3 X 44,45 133,36 4009667 GRESIE 5946 ALBERTO BEIGE
34x34 M2 12,96 X 29,33 380,08 5002910 ADEZIV BAUDEMAN AD5 25KG BUC 25 X 13,94
348,53
